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4X400M MEN OPEN

Record Result Name Team Vanue Date

. 3:34.18 SSM Sabah SSM Sabah STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 04 Dec 2022

Record Result Name Team Vanue Date

NR 3:06.64 Malaysia Malaysia  Asian Championships Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 23 Oct 1991

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver,

B = Bronze

Summary Result
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PERAK A
SUKMA JOHOR A
FALCON ATHLETICS A
SSN PERAK A

NEGERI SEMBILAN B A
UNITEN THUNDER A
MBPJ A

TEAM COACH FAROUK A
SMKKKLIA A

WIPERS A

REAGLE ATHLETE A
FALCON ATHLETICS B

PERAK
SUKMA JOHOR
FALCON

SSN PERAK
NSEMBILANB
UNITEN THUNDER
MBP)

TCFPNG
DEKLIAN
WIPERS
REGAA
FALCON

3:20.17
3:20.75
3:37.61
3:41.68
3:41.90
3:46.92
3:47.30
3:47.79
4:00.29
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 2
1 FALCON FALCON 3:37.61
2 SSN PERAK SSN PERAK 3:41.68
3 NSEMBILANB NSEMBILANB 3:41.90
4 TCFPNG TCFPNG 3:47.79
5 DEKLIAN DEKLIAN 4:00.29
DNS WIPERS WIPERS -
Heat 2 of 2
1 PERAK PERAK 3:20.17
2 SUKMA JOHOR SUKMA JOHOR 3:20.75
3 UNITEN THUNDER UNITEN THUNDER 3:46.92
4 MBP) MBP) 3:47.30
DNS REGAA REGAA -

DNS FALCON FALCON




